172890-5
Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 5 Position, .079 in [2 mm] Centerline, Crimp, 1 Row,
Natural, Printed Circuit Board, Power & Signal
04/25/2024 01:18PM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
    连接器 >  PCB 连接器 >  线对板连接器 >  线到板连接器组件和护套
 中心线（间距）: 2 mm [ .079 in ]
 位数: 5
 连接器系统: 线到板

下载CAD文件代表我接受和同意 。使用条款
数据表/目录页
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD TERMINALS AND DISCONNECTS
英文版本
产品规格
应用规格
英文版本
应用规格
英文版本
机构认证
172890-5
Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 5 Position, .079 in [2 mm] Centerline, Crimp, 1 Row,
Natural, Printed Circuit Board, Power & Signal
04/25/2024 01:18PM | Page 5 For support call+86 400 820 6015